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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/15/2019
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Box Number= AZ15160
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Claim Begin-End: AMC341687-AMC341752
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Date Prepared: May 22, 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341687 | | AM 1 TED MILLS
A MC 341688 | AM 2 " "
A MC 341689 | AM 3 " "
A MC 341690 | AM 4 " "
A MC 341691 | AM 5 " "
A MC 341692 | AM 6 : "
A MC 341605 | AM 8 " "
A MC 341694 | AM 9 " "
A MC 341695 | AM 13 " "
A MC 341696 | AM 14 " "
A MC 341697 | AM 15 " "
A MC 341698 | AM 16 " "
A MC 341699 | AM 17 | " "
A MC 341700 | AM 18 " "
A MC 341701 | AM 19 " "
A MC 341702 | AM 20 " "
A MC 341703 | AM 21 . "
A MC 341704 | AM 22 " "
A MC 341705 | AM 23 " "
A MC 341706 | AM 24 B "
A MC 341707 | AM 25 " "
A MC 341708 | AM 26 " "
A MC 341709 | AM 27 " "

A MC 341710 1 AM 28 " "



SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 341711 I AM 29 TED MILLS
A MC 341712 I AM 30 ! "
A MC 341713 | AM 31 " "
A MC 341714 | AM 32 - "
A MC 341715 | AM 33 ¢ "
A MC 341716 | AM 34 " i
A MC 341717 | AM 35 " !
A MC 341718 | AM 36 " "
A MC 341719 | AM 37 ! "
A MC 341720 | AM 38 " )
A MC 341721 I AM 39 " "
A MC 341722 I AM 40 " "
A MC 341723 I AM 41 " "
A MC 341724 | AM 42 " "
A MC 341725 | AM 43 " "
A MC 341726 | AM 44 ¢ "
A MC 341727 | AM 45 " "
A MC 341728 I AM 46 " "
A MC 341729 | AM 47 " "
A MC 341730 | AM 48 " .
A MC 341731 I AM 49 " "
A MC 341732 I AM 50 " "
A MC 341733 | AM 51 " "
A MC 341734 I AM 52 " .
A MC 341735 | AM 53 " "
A MC 341736 | AM 54 " "
A MC 341737 | AM 55 " "

A MC 341738 | AM 56 " "



SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 341739 | AM 57 TED MILLS
A MC 341740 | AM 58 " "
A MC 341741 | AM 59 ! "
A MC 341742 | AM 60 ‘ "
A MC 341743 1 AM 61 ! "
A MC 341744 | AM 62 " "
A MC 341745 | AM 63 " "
A MC 341746 | AM 64 ! !
A MC 341747 TED 65 ! "
A MC 341748 TED 66 “ "
A MC 341749 TED 67 " "
A MC 341750 TED 68 " "
A MC 341751 TED 69 " "

A MC 341752 TED 70 " "
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/15/2019
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When recorded, return to:
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FEE# 2017

Tom Price’s Folder OFFICIAL RECORDS
E;IggHRVE COUNTY

Recorded at the Request of: couur$ S'Egésésk
Jaas >

09/13/2017 11:59 AM Fee: $15.00

Florence Annette Mills
6001 Fandango Pl PARGE: 1 of 1
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

Arizona Revised Statute 11-1134.A.6.

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten Dollars ($10.00), and other valuable considerations, Florence
Annette Mills, a single woman, hereby quit-claims to I AM MINING, LLC, an Arizona limited
liability company, all right, title and interest in the following real property situated in Mohave
County, State of Arizona, and described as follows:

See Exhibit A Attached Hereto
This deed has been prepared at the Grantee’s request without examination or legal opinion of title.

Dated this /" day of September, 2017.

\%bk/v(/tb @aml/m_ ﬁ/”VLL./{/Z«U
Florence Annette Mills
STATE OF TEXAS )
)sS.
County of El Paso ) L

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _ﬂay of September, 2017 by Florence
Annette Mills. :

; . .
,,/7_//,?/7//'/ Y —~
" Notary Publi A\ \
S AT

!

v
\

My Commission Expires: gt L NT—
A 1T [N 20980 "MARIA GAMEZ - e L

_// /= / ¢ a Not!:\/‘ry Public, State of Texas o=, . :4

/ Notary 1D #12888309-2 ™ b= B,

) My Commission Fxpires 2-13-2020 - : .3 A
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Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P. C.
Thomas E. Price

Attorney at Law
501 Oak Street (928) 753-1112 - Phone
Kingman, Arizona 86401 (928) 753-9395 - Fax
www.tompricelawyer.com: tomprice@tompricelawyer.com
October 10, 2017

Amy Thrower

' [

o) 3 Sad

Adjudication Team Supervisor E = X
U.S. Department of the Interior 28
Bureau of Land Management < - ”%

One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800 = = e

Phoenix, AZ 84005 = U .5

R =

RE: Transter of Florence Annette Mills’ Unpatented Claims ~ » & 2

Dear Ms. Thrower:

Enclosed you will find a check payable to Bureau of Land Management in the amount of
$700 along with a copy of the Quitclaim Deed transferring the claims to I AM MINING,
LLC, an Arizona limited liability company. Please transfer the ownership of the subject
unpatented mining claims and confirm the transfer by reply mail. If you have any questions
or concerns, please feel free to contact me. Thank you again for your assistance in this
matter.

Sincerely,

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E. PRICE, P.C.
—~ =

AN
Thomas E. Price
Attorney at Law
TEP/djm
pe: Annette Mills
Encls. . MillsA.0928 Itbim.djm

October 5, 2017 (1:3%pm)



Receipt Page 1 of 1

3

United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3998640
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4109036
Date of Transaction: 10/18/2017

| CUSTOMER:

THOMAS E PRICE
501 E OAK ST
KINGMAN,AZ 86401-5930 US

LINE UNIT

g |QTY| DESCRIPTION REMARKS| o1 [[TOTAL
SUSPENSE, MISCELLANEOUS / SUSPENSE,

1 |{1.00 [MISCELLANEOUS / TEMPORARY HOLD (1 700.00 | 700.00

WEEK ONLY)

TOTAL: $700.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:[[700.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

l TYPE:||[CHECK | RECEIVED:[10/17/2017 |

| CHECK NO:[7088

NAME:||PRICE, THOMAS E
501 E OAK ST
KINGMAN AZ 86401-5930 US

| REMARKS | |
[NO AMC NUMBERS PROVIDED ON QCD |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/18/2017



Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P.C.

501 E. Oak St.
Kingman, AZ 86401

RECEIVED

B M AT CTATE NFF

ol
/0T 11 P Z5b

PHOENIX. ARIZONA
Amy Thrower
Adjudication Team Supervisor
U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800
Phoenix, AZ 84005

October 5, 2017 (1 :36pm)




Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P.C.

501 E. Oak St.
Kingman, AZ 86401

October 5, 2017 (1:36pm)

Hasler
10/10/201 7

il #B’FCCTF‘ELc nCFK; -- ~ ﬁ - Gk i -:"'b
wmocTin P é.Sb

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

Amy Thrower

Adjudication Team Supervisor
U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800
Phoenix, AZ 84005

ZIP 86401

4nr\r4.r\,|r3

Lj i
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10/25/2017

.

BISON
CONNECT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - | am I || ;'Q LLC

Myers, Reann <rmyers@blm.gov>

I am Mining LLC

1 message

Dannette Myers <dannette@tompricelawyer.com>
To: rmyers@blm.gov

I received your voicemail. Attached is the list of claims.

The address for | Am Mining, LLC is:

6635 Dawn St. #A
El Paso, TX 79912

Dannette J. Myers

Legal Assistant

501 E. Oak St.

Kingman AZ 86401

(928) 753-1112

(928) 753-9395 fax
dannette@tompricelawyer.com

www.tompricelawyer.com

Hours: Mon-Fri 9-4:30 (Closed 11:30-1:30 for lunch)

Wed, Oct 25, 2017 at 10:43 AM

Note: The information contained in this e-mail transmission is Attorney privileged and confidential

information intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above.

If the reader of this message

(you) is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any distribution, dissemination or copying

"of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please

IMMEDIATELY notify us by telephone or return e-mail and delete this message from your system.

Thank you.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=af13df706f&jsver=BNKYf1ymS-0.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th=1 5f54a2a101efc91&siml=1554a2a101efc91  1/2
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FEE# 2017043858

Tom Price’s Folder : OFFICIAL RECORDS
, OF MOHAVE COUNTY

KRI
Recorded at the Request of: : COUSH EIE'QEJSDER

Florence Annette Mills 09/13/2017 11:59 AM Fee $15 oe

6001 Fandango P1 PAGE: 1 of 1
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

Arizona Revised Statute 11-1134.A.6.

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten Dollars ($10.00), and other valuable considerations, Florence
Annette Mills, a single woman, hereby quit-claims to I AM MINING, LLC, an Arizona limited
liability company, all right, title and interest in the following real property situated in Mohave
County, State of Arizona, and described as follows:

See Exhibit A Attached Hereto

This deed has been prepared at the Grantee's request without examination or legal opinion of title.

Datced this day of Septembér. 2017.

Florence Annette Mills

STATE OF TEXAS )
)ss.
County of El Paso )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this {__day of September, 2017 by Florence
Annette Mills. :

»

Cﬁy Publi ){
'My Commission Expires: | ~

R RIA GRMEZ
Oc}/ /= / ~209260 $ X \ Not':xnnf\ Public, State of Texas
: Notary D #12888309-2 0
p T py Commission Fxgires 2-13-202

MillsA.0906 deed.djm




Serial No.

AMC341687
AMC341688
AMC341689
AMC341690
AMC341691
AMC341692
AMC341693

AMC341694

AMC341695
AMC341696
AMC341697
AMC341698
AMC341699
AMC341700
AMC341701
AMC341702
AMC341703
AMC341704
AMC341705
AMC341706
AMC341707
AMC341708
AMC341709
AMC341710
AMC341711
AMC341712
AMC341713
AMC341714
AMC341715
AMC341716
AMC341717
AMC341718
AMC341719
AMC341720
AMC341721
AMC341722
AMC341723
AMC341724
AMC341725
AMC341726
AMC341727
AMC341728
AMC341729

Claim Name/Number

y yzrEEErErEEEEEEEIEEENEL IR T EEEEEEIREIIEEEIEY

W o ;M od W N

B B Wb B B B B D W W W W W W W W W W N NN NN DN
N

Lead Serial No.

AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687

Pisposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE




AMC341730
AMC341731
AMC341732
AMC341733
AMC341734
AMC341735
AMC341736
AMC341737
AMC341738
AMC341739
AMC341740
AMC341741
AMC341742
AMC341743
AMC341744
AMC341745
AMC341746
AMC341747
AMC341748
AMC341749
AMC341750
AMC341751
AMC341752
AMC341753
AMC341754
AMC341755
AMC341756

Number of ACTIVE cases:

E%EEEEEEEEE§E§§E;

EEH8H
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W ® 3 A Wn

TED 70
IAM7
I AM 10
IAM 11
I AM 12

70

AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341687
AMC341753
AMC341753
AMC341753
AMC341753

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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FEE# 20170152

When recorded. return to: OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
Tom Price’s Folder KRISTI BLRIR,
COUNTY RECORDER
nsmnein elEsquestat 03/31/2017 01:18 PH Fee: $15.00
Florence Anncite Mills PARGE: 1 of 1

6001 Fandango DI
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

Arizona Revised Statute 11-1134.A.6.

QUITCLAIM DEED

For the consideration of Ten Dollars ($10.00). and other valuable considerations, The
Groenlee Corporation, a Nevada corporation, hereby quit-claims o Florence Annctte Mills, a widow,
all right, litle and interest in the following real property situated in Mohave County, Staie of Arizona,
and described as follows:

Unpatented mining claims identified as AMC341747 through
AMC341752, inclusive

This deed has been preparcd at the Grantee's request without examination or legal opinion of title.

Dated this 22 day of Mavch L2017,

W 7l ALy
Annciie Mills, Secretary/ Treasurer
The Greenlee Corporation

STATE OF TEXAS )
_ )ss.
County of __ 121 Paso )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 29 dayof _ My .2017 by
Annctie Mills, the Secretary Treasurer of The Geeenlee Corporation. a Nevada corporation, on behalf
ol the corporation.

N
Nafary Public ——~

Q -

My Commission Expires:  ©9-23 -703 ¢ MillsA 0317 deed.dim

DAVID EDUARDO PEREZ

Notary Public, State of Texas

Comm. Expires 09-23-2020 1 %

Notary ID 130834819 e —

N

U

L

Unfiled Notes Page 1 -

L



AFFIDAVIT FOR COLLECTION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE OF TEXAS }
; }ss.
County of 33\ “aso }

Florence Annette Mills, being sworn states:

1. Theodore “Ted” Ralph Mills (“decedent”) died on June 14, 2014, in the
County of El Paso, State of Texas, more than 30 days prior to execution of this Affidavit.

2. | am interested in this estate because | am a successor to decedent.

3. No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative is
pending or has been granted in any jurisdiction, and the value of all of the personal
property in decedent’s estate, wherever located, less liens and encumbrances, does not
exceed $75,000.00.

4. Decedent owned debts or tangible or intangible personal property located in
Arizona, described as follows:

AMC 341687 through 341746, inclusive and then 341753 through 341756

5. | am entitled to receive payment of any debt due decedent, and to receive
decedent’s tangible personal property or an instrument evidencing the transfer to me of any
debt, obligation, stock or chose in action belonging to decedent.

7. This Affidavit is made pursuant to Arizona Revised Statutes § 14-3971(B) to
claim decedent’s property.

DATED this 2\™ day of Mo 2017,

\;ZO’U/M— Q9 //:a),w/z,r'w_,m. Zr J/OL,{/
Florence Annette Mills
6001 Fandango PI
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

([_\

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this
NN , 2017, by Florence Annette Mills. Z

p
[

g

I 4d

Q Lasme T Y \gw\k},_

Notary Public

- Lal
A s LA To MillsA.1216 aff.djm
JEANNE M. MONROE —~
NOTARY PUBLIC

In and for the State of Texas
My commission expires
09-16-2017 l
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Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P. C.
Thomas E. Price
Attorney at Law
501 Oak Street (928) 753-1112 - Phone
Kingman, Arizona 86401 (928) 753-9395 - Fax
www.tompricelawyer.com tomprice@tompricelawyer.com
February 23, 2017
o =
- e
! ‘ o 2
Rod Ebert Z (2 A
U.S. Department ot the Interior e 2
Bureau of Land Management Pl 9 i
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800 L ‘
Phoenix, AZ 84005 A
=
RE:  Transfer of Ted Mills Unpatented Claims

Dear Mr. Ebert:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation today, enclosed is a copy of the printout from the

Nevada Secretary of State’s website showing that The Greenlee Corporation is a permanently
revoked corporation with Mr. Mills and Mrs. Mills as its last known officers.

Please transfer the ownership of the subject unpatented mining claims and confirm the
transfer by sending an written confirmation to our office that the claims have in fact been
transferred to Mrs. Mills’ name.

Thank you again for your assistance in this matier.
Sincerely,

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E. PRICE, P.C

W
Dannette J. My

ers, Legal Assistant
Thomas £. Price. Aitorney at Law
pc: Annette Mills

Encls.

February 23, ‘2014 111 1Zam)

MillsA.0223 !tohr.djm
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TH®GREENLEE cORPOR®TION

4of 5

2/8/2017 9:49 AM

Q New Search & Printer Friendly $ Calculate Fees
Business Entity Information
Status: | Permanently Revoked File Date: | 10/25/1996
Type: | Domestic Corporation Entity Number: | C22147-1996 |
Qualifying State:| NV List of Officers Due: | 10/30/2001
Managed By: Expiration Date:
NV Business ID: | NV19961214364 Business License Exp:
Registered Agent Information
Name: ngﬁNTcE SERVICE Address 1: ﬁ 5605 RIGGINS CT STE 200
Address 2: City: | RENO
State: | NV Zip Code: | 89502 |
Phone: Fax:
Mailing Address 1: Mailing Address 2:
Mailing City: Mailing State: | NV
Mailing Zip Code:
Agent Type: | Commercial Registered Agent - Corporation
Jurisdiction:| NEVADA Status: | Active |
View all business entities under this registered agent 1
|
Financial Information 3
No Par Share Count: | 25,000.00 Capital Amount: | $ 0
No stock records found for this company |
_=| Officers I Include Inactive Officers
Secretary - ANNETTE MILLS |
Address 1: | 1475 TERMINAL WAY STE E . Address 2: |
City: | RENO State: | NV }
Zp Code: | 89502 Country:
Status: | Active Email:
Treasurer - ANNETTE MILLS xi
Address 1:| 1475 TERMINAL WAY STE E | Address2: ¥ = | 1
City:| RENO State: | NV M m 1
Zip Code: | 89502 i Country:| - {i
Status: | Active Email: ps : | <
President - TED MILLS >~ : T
Address 1: | 1475 TERMINAL WAY STE E Address 2: B = )
City: | RENO | State:| NV L
Zip Code: | 89502 Country: -
Status: | Active ’ Email: ;



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3746793
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3852526
Date of Transaction: 01/23/2017 v =
CUSTOMER: = 1"
LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E PRICE, PC EA
501 E OAK ST s
KINGMAN,AZ 86401-5930 US A A
;C'v' oy
> ‘_[‘:
LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| porcp (TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
I | 1-90I\{INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED EBIF <90~ I} ol {1+ F0G00
CASES: AMC341687/$700.00
TOTAL: $700.00]|
= PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[700.00 IPOSTMARKED:(01/18/2017 |
| TYPE:/[CHECK || RECEIVED:|01/20/2017 |
| CHECK NO:[263603710 |
NAME:|MILLS, FLORENCE ANNETTE
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912 US
I REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.




Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P. C.
Thomas E. Price

Attorney at Law
501 Oak Street (928) 753-1112 - Phone
Kingman, Arizona 86401 (928) 753-9395 - Fax
www.tompricelawyer.com tomprice@tompricelawyer.com
January 18, 2017
Amy Thrower \;

Adjudication I'eam Supervisor

U.S. Depariment of the Interior : ‘
Bureau of Land Management g s :
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800 = 0 :
Phoenix, AZ 84005 N

= G

RE: Transfer of Ted Mills Unpatented Claims

Dear Ms. Thrower:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation of December 14,2016, enclosed you will find a check
payabile to Bureau of Land Management in the amount of $700, a certified copy of Ted Mills’
Death Certificate and an executed Affidavit for Collection of Personal Property executed by
his sole heir, his wife, Florence Annette Mills. Please transfer the ownership of the subject
unpatented mining claims and confirm the transfer by sending an email to me at the above
email address. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me. Thank

vou again for your assistance in this matter.

L
> Sincerely,
(AN &; ’
: Al l LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E. PRICE, P.C.
-~ - e g m—
oy - P (1;) ! 2N\ '
e G Thomas E. Price
% f Attorney at Law
TEP/djm
pc: Annette Mills

Encls. MillsA.0118 Itblm.djm

January 18, 2017 (9:3lam)
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Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P. C.

Thomas E. Price A 3w 153
Attorney at Law
501 Oak Street (928) 753-1112 - Phone
Kingman, Arizona 86401 (928) 753-9395 - Fax
www.tompricelawyer.com tomprice@tompricelawyer.com

January 18, 2017

i

ek Lide

Amy Thrower .
Adjudication I'eam Supervisor _ ]
U.S. Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800

Phoenix, AZ 84005

3 ud

=

Gl <

RE:  Transfer of Ted Mills Unpatented Claims

Dear Ms. Thrower:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation of December 14,2016, enclosed you will find a check
payable to Bureau of Land Management in the amount of $700, a certified copy of Ted Mills’
Death Certificate and an executed Affidavit for Collection of Personal Property executed by
his sole heir, his wife, Florence Annette Mills. Please transfer the ownership of the subject
unpatented mining claims and confirm the transfer by sending an email to me at the above
email address. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me. Thank
vou again for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E. PRICE, P.C.

> > S
o o A0

Thomas E. Price
Attorney at Law

TEP/djm
pc: Annette Mills
Encls. MillsA.0118 Itblm.djm

January 18, 2017 (9:3lam)



AFFIDAVIT FOR COLLECTION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE OF TEXAS }

}ss. | ‘
County of €™ ?e;yo }

tv1nd oy
¢

FIo.r_ehce Annette Mills, being sworn states:

2 & 02 Ll

"7

1. Theodore “Ted” Ralph Mills (“decedent”) died on June 14,?2014%in tﬁe
County of El Paso, State of Texas, more than 30 days prior to execution of this Affidavit.

2. | am interested in this estate because | am a successor to decedent.

3. No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative is
pending or has been granted in any jurisdiction, and the value of all of the personal

property in decedent’s estate, wherever located, less liens and encumbrances, does not
exceed $75,000.00.

. 4. Decedent owned debts or tangible or intangible personal property located in
Arizona, described as follows:

See attached Claim Index AMC 341687 through 34178, inclusive

~ 3. | am entitled to receive payment of any debt due decedent, and to receive
decedent’s tangible personal property or an instrument evidencing the transfer to me of any
debt, obligation, stock or chose in action belonging to decedent.

7. This Affidavit is made pursuant to Arizona Revised Statutes § 14-3971(B) to
claim decedent’s property.

DATED this _23 day of December, 20186.

FHosmnr Evealle UL
Florence Annette Mills
6001 Fandango PI
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 2.3 day of December, 20186,
by Florence Annette Mills.

Notary Public [

My Commission Expires: (1 /3 7 /2 0r4

.1216 aff.djm

I,
SWE s, ARMANDO MARTINEZ
2% Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
November 23, 2017

S i

L\J—i'.i.‘



M

Annette Mills
6001 Fandango Pl.
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341687
A MC 341688
A MC 341689
A MC 341690
A MC 341691
A MC 341692
A MC 341693
A MC 341694
A MC 341695
A MC 341696
A MC 341697
A MC 341698
A MC 341699
A MC 341700
A MC 341701
A MC 341702
A MC 341703
A MC 341704
A MC 341705
A MC 341706
A MC 341707
A MC 341708
A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 1
| AM 2
| AM 3
| AM 4
| AM 5
| AM 6
| AM 8
I AM 9
I AM 13
I AM 14
I AM 15
| AM 16
| AM 17
| AM 18
1AM 19
I AM 20
I AM 21
| AM 22
I AM 23
| AM 24
I AM 25
I AM 26
I AM 27

| AM 28

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

Ending A MC Number:

May 22, 1997
A MC 341687

A MC 341752

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS
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Annelte Mills Y

I\II ' !C-:(I)%‘ml;mlq}a(n 25217

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341711 | AM 29 TED MILLS

A MC 341712 | AM 30 " "

A MC 341713 | AM 31 " "

A MC 341714 | AM 32 " "

A MC 341715 | AM 33 u "

A MC 341716 | AM 34 " “

A MC 341717 | AM 35 " "

A MC 341718 | AM 36 ] :

A MC 341719 | AM 37 " “

A MC 341720 - | AM 38 ‘ ; )

A MC 341721 | AM 39 " " H A
A MC 341722 | AM 40 ’ . =
A MC 341723 | AM 41 " . i
A MC 341724 | AM 42 ; :

A MC 341725 | AM 43 " "

A MC 341726 | AM 44 ” .

A MC 341727 | AM 45 , :

A MC 341728 | AM 46 " "

A MC 341729 | AM 47 " .

A MC 341730 .. | AM 48 " "

A MC 341731 | AM 49 " u %
AMC 341732 | AM 50 £ =

A MC 341733 | AM 51 " y %

A MC 341734 | AM 52 “ " 1%

A MC 341735 | AM 53 " "

A MC 341736 | AM 54 s "

A MC 341737 | AM 55 ! e

A MC 341738 | AM 56

g
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Annetle Mills Y
‘M 600 Fandango P,
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341739 | AM 57 TED MILLS
A MC 341740 | AM 58 ) '
A MC 341741 | AM 59 ’ '
A MC 341742 | AM 60 ' )
A MC 341743 | AM 61 " “
A MC 341744 | AM 62 i '
A MC 341745 | AM 63 " '
A MC 341746 | AM 64 " R o
A MC 341747 TED 65 ' i
A MC 341748 - TED 66 : E ; ,
A MC 341749 TED 67 " TV 0
A MC 341750 TED 68 ‘ -4
A MC 341751 TED 69 ' "
A MC 341752 TED 70 ) "
Date Prepared: May 22 1997
Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753
Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756
CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME | CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341753 | AM 7 TED MILLS
A MC 341754 I AM 10 ; . = = =
A MC 341755 | AM 11 " " '—?_-‘ ::: .3193
A MC 341756 I AM 12 " " > § :E
> v 3
> 8

a2



Law Office of Thomas E. Price, P.C. Hasler FIRST-CLASS MAIL
01/18/2017

501 E. Oak St.
Kingman, AZ 86401-5930

A ZIP 86401
T 011D11651613
A R
et g
St - Amy Thrower
- ; Adjudication Team Supervisor
= : U.S. Department of the Interior
- Bureau of Land Management -
One N. Central Ave., Ste. 800
Phoenix, AZ 84005

January 18, 2017 (9:32am) EECTGEAGET Do T g L TR A R D T SR TH I



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

Phone: 602-417-9200

o~
b

Receipt

No:

3746793

Transaction #: 3852526
Date of Transaction: 01/23/2017

CUSTOMER:

LAW OFFICE OF THOMAS E PRICE, PC
501 E OAK ST _
KINGMAN,AZ 86401-5930 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341687/$700.00

TRE - 70

-n/a -

700.00

TOTAL:

$700.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

L

AMOUNT:|[700.00

[POSTMARKED:|01/18/2017

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|01/20/2017

CHECK NO:{[263603710

|
|
|
|

NAME:
116001 FANDANGO PL

MILLS, FLORENCE ANNETTE ¢

EL PASO TX 79912 US

B

REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portlon
of the official electronic record contained therein.




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/15/2019

AN AR

Box Number= AZ15160

OO OO0 000
Claim Begin-End: AMC341687-AMC341752

4 Annual Filings

VAN 21516010 Avcasoess-avcsatzs:



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 24 Of 216
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4538208 Printed For Lead File # AMC341687

Agency Tracking ID: 1566319010

Assessment Year: 2020 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 70

Paid On: 8/20/2019 Total Amount Paid: $11,550.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
1AM 1 AMC341687 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 2 AMC341688 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 3 AMC341689 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 4 AMC341690 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 5 AMC341691 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 6 AMC341692 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 8 AMC341693 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 9 AMC341694 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 13 AMC341695 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 14 AMC341696 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 15 AMC341697 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 16 AMC341698 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 17 AMC341699 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 18 AMC341700 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 19 AMC341701 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 20 AMC341702 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 21 AMC341703 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 22 AMC341704 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 23 AMC341705 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 24 AMC341706 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 25 AMC341707 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 26 AMC341708 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 27 AMC341709 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 28 AMC341710 AMC341687 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 25 Of 216
(by Date Paid)

IAM 29 AMC341711 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 30 AMC341712 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 31 AMC341713 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 32 AMC341714 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 33 AMC341715 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 34 AMC341716 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 35 AMC341717 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 36 AMC341718 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 37 AMC341719 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 38 AMC341720 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 39 AMC341721 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 40 AMC341722 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 41 AMC341723 AMC341687 $165.00
1AM 42 AMC341724 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 43 AMC341725 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 44 AMC341726 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 45 AMC341727 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 46 AMC341728 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 47 AMC341729 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 48 AMC341730 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 49 AMC341731 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 50 AMC341732 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 51 AMC341733 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 52 AMC341734 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 53 AMC341735 AMC341687 $165.00
| AM 54 AMC341736 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 55 AMC341737 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 56 AMC341738 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 57 AMC341739 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 58 AMC341740 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 59 AMC341741 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 60 AMC341742 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 61 AMC341743 AMC341687 $165.00
I AM 62 AMC341744 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 63 AMC341745 AMC341687 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 26 Of 216
(by Date Paid)

IAM 64 AMC341746 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 65 AMC341747 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 66 AMC341748 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 67 AMC341749 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 68 AMC341750 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 69 AMC341751 AMC341687 $165.00
TED 70 AMC341752 AMC341687 $165.00
IAM 7 AMC341753 AMC341753 $165.00
IAM 10 AMC341754 AMC341753 $165.00
IAM 11 AMC341755 AMC341753 $165.00
IAM 12 AMC341756 AMC341753 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 51 of 75

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4538208
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4659139
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2019

CUSTOMER:
W C FEYERABEND JR
4218 NORTH KACHINA WAY
PRESCOTT VALLEY,AZ 86314 US
LINE UNIT
TY DESCRIPTION
" Q REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -n/a - 11550.00
CASES: AMC341687/$ 11550.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $11,550.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 11550.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/20/2019

NAME: W C FEYERABEND JR
- 5Csil 4218 NORTH KACHINA WAY
PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86314 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX9007 AUTH CODE: 264106

NAME ON

CARD: W C FEYERABEND JR

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https ://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2019



o

Run Date/Time: 10/29/2018

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 3

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4249479
Agency Tracking ID: 1535573941

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/29/2018

Printed For Lead File # AMC341687

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10
Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TED 65 AMC341747 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 66 AMC341748 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 67 AMC341749 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 68 AMC341750 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 69 AMC341751 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 70 AMC341752 AMC341687 $155.00
IAM 7 AMC341753 AMC341753 $155.00
IAM 10 AMC341754 AMC341753 $155.00
1AM 11 AMC341755 AMC341753 $155.00
1AM 12 AMC341756 AMC341753 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



10/30/2018 Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
== Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4249479
Phone: 602-417-9200
|

Transaction #: 4364965
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

CUSTOMER:

ARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE ||y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘géTE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341747/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- | 1550.00

TOTAL: $1,550.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

L AMOUNT: [1550.00 IPOSTMARKED: [N/A
| TYPE: [CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED: [08/29/2018
‘ NAME: [ARTURO WIENER
|

i

|

6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

CARD NO: [XXXXXXXXXXXX8088 AUTH CODE: 141498
NAME ON CARD: [ARTURO WIENER
SIGNATURE: |

| | | REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

https://imocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs_start2 171



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

a BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/26/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

(by Date Paid)

Page 2 Of 2

CBS Receipt: 4249474

Agency Tracking ID: 1535573122

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/29/2018

Printed For Lead File # AMC341687

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10
Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
| AM 15 AMC341697 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 16 AMC341698 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 17 AMC341699 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 18 AMC341700 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 19 AMC341701 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 20 AMC341702 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 21 AMC341703 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 22 AMC341704 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 23 AMC341705 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 24 AMC341706 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt : Page 38 of 101

.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4249474
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4364960
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

| CUSTOMER:

ARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINElopy| DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plglc];z TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341697/$1550.00

1 |{1.00 -n/a- {1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION [
INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1| AMOUNT:[[1550.00 IPOSTMARKED:||N/A
TYPE:|CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:[08/29/2018

NAME:|[ARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NOJXXXXXXXXXXXX8088 AUTH CODE|[130582

NAME ON
CARD:

| SIGNATURE!| |

ARTURO WIENER

[ REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder _search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2018



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
» MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/26/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4249477 Printed For Lead File # AMC341687

Agency Tracking ID: 1535573724

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10
Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/29/2018

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
| AM 45 AMC341727 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 46 AMC341728 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 47 AMC341729 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 48 AMC341730 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 49 AMC341731 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 50 AMC341732 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 51 AMC341733 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 52 AMC341734 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 53 AMC341735 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 54 AMC341736 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt Page 41 of 101

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4249477
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4364963
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

| CUSTOMER:

ARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE UNIT
QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

o MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

-n/a -

1550.00

CASES: AMC341727/$1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

[ PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: [tems will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1| AMOUNT:[[1550.00 IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:[08/29/2018

|
|
|
|

NAME:||ARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX8088 | AUTH CODE:|[181662 |

NAME ON

CARD: ARTURO WIENER

| SIGNATURE:|

[ REMARKS

1

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT

9/6/2018



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 9/26/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4249478 Printed For Lead File'# AMC341687

Agency Tracking ID: 1535573834

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 8/29/2018 Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

| AM 55 AMC341737 AMC341687 $155.00

| AM 56 AMC341738 AMC341687 $155.00

| AM 57 AMC341739 AMC341687 $155.00

| AM 58 AMC341740 AMC341687 $155.00

I AM 59 AMC341741 AMC341687 $155.00

| AM 60 AMC341742 AMC341687 $155.00

| AM 61 AMC341743 AMC341687 $155.00

I AM 62 AMC341744 AMC341687 $155.00

| AM 63 AMC341745 AMC341687 $155.00

| AM 64 AMC341746 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt Page 42 of 101 |

SN

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4249478
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4364964
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

l CUSTOMER:
ARTURO WIENER

6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

Receipt

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS ;JRI}.EI;E TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ' _wa- 111550.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED )
CASES: AMC341737/$1550.00

1 }j1.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00|

l | PAYMENT INFORMATION |
]NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

I AMOUNT:{|1550.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/29/2018

NAME:JARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO:|XXXXXXXXXXXX8088 AUTH CODE/|[171977

NAME ON
CARD:

|  SIGNATURE;| |

ARTURO WIENER

[ | REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2018



e DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 2 Of 2
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 9/26/2018

CBS Receipt: 4249476 Printed For Lead File #AMC341687

Agency Tracking ID: 1535573578

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10
Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/29/2018

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
| AM 35 AMC341717 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 36 AMC341718 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 37 AMC341719 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 38 AMC341720 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 39 AMC341721 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 40 AMC341722 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 41 AMC341723 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 42 AMC341724 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 43 AMC341725 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 44 AMC341726 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt

\'9

United States Department of the Interior

Page 40 of 101

Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

4249476

Transaction #: 4364962
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

CUSTOMER:

ARTURO WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341717/$1550.00

1 }j1.00

-n/a- |[1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00|

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1| AMOUNT:[|1550.00 POSTMARKED:[N/A

TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|(08/29/2018

NAME:|]ARTURO WIENER
- 16635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX8088 | AUTH CODE:|[101833

NAME ON

CARD: ARTURO WIENER

|  SIGNATURE:|

] REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2018



* DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 427 Of 723
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4249470 Printed For Lead File #/AMC341687
Agency Tracking ID: 1535572683

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 8/29/2018 Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
I AM 1 AMC341687 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 2 AMC341688 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 3 AMC341689 AMC341687 $155.00 |
| AM 4 AMC341690 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 5 AMC341691 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 6 AMC341692 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 8 AMC341693 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 9 AMC341694 AMC341687 $155.00
IAM 13 AMC341695 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 14 AMC341696 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt

. w

Page 37 of 101

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 | No: 4249470
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4364956
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE

QTY

UNIT

DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -n/a-

CASES: AMC341687/$1550.00

1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1

AMOUNT:|[1550.00 IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

TYPE:[[CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:|(08/29/2018 |

NAME:|]ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN, SUITE A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

CARD NO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX8088

|l AUTH CODE:{{130009

NAME ON

CARD: ARTHUR WIENER

SIGNATURE!|

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

9/6/2018



Run Date: 08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3951257 Printed For Lead File # AMC341687
Agency Tracking ID: 1503429881

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
I AM 1 AMC341687 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 2 AMC341688 AMC341687 $155.00
IAM 3 AMC341689 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 4 AMC341690 AMC341687 $155.00
|AM 5 AMC341691 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 6 AMC341692 AMC341687 $155.00
IAM 8 AMC341693 AMC341687 $155.00
IAM 9 AMC341694 AMC341687 $155.00
IAM 13 AMC341695 AMC341687 $155.00
IAM 14 AMC341696 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt

~

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Page 33 of 101

Receipt

3951257

Transaction

#: 4060986

Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE OTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341694/$1550.00

-n/a-

1550.00

TOTAL:|  $1,550.00]

PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

ro

AMOUNT:|[1550.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:][08/22/2017

|
|
|
|

NAME:||ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX0918

| AUTH CODE:|[132284 |

NAME ON

CARD: ARTHUR WIENER

EXPIRES:|[10/2020

l

SIGNATURE:||

REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

8/28/2017



»,

Run Date: 08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3951259 Printed For Lead File # AMC341687
Agency Tracking ID: 1503430333

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
| AM 15 AMC341697 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 16 AMC341698 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 17 AMC341699 AMC341687 $155.00
|AM 18 AMC341700 AMC341687 $155.00
IAM 19 AMC341701 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 20 AMC341702 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 21 AMC341703 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 22 AMC341704 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 23 AMC341705 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 24 AMC341706 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 34 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951259

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4060988
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

| CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

Receipt

LINE |y DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plg}:TE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341699/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- | 1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

l PAYMENT INFORMATION

|
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". I
| AMOUNT:|[1550.00 [POSTMARKED:|N/A |

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/22/2017 |

NAME:|[[ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX0918 | AUTH CODE:|[132284 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[10/2020 B
|  SIGNATURE! |

ARTHUR WIENER

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



e -

Run Date: 08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3951260 Printed For Lead File # AMC341687
Agency Tracking ID: 1503430783

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
| AM 25 AMC341707 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 26 AMC341708 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 27 AMC341709 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 28 AMC341710 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 29 AMC341711 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 30 AMC341712 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 31 AMC341713 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 32 AMC341714 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 33 AMC341715 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 34 AMC341716 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Recgipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Page 35 of 101

Receipt

3951260

Transaction #: 4060989
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341713/$1550.00

-n/a- | 1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1

AMOUNT?|[1550.00

|[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:/|CREDIT CARD

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". J

| RECEIVED:|08/22/2017

NAME:|[[ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX0918

| AUTH CODE:|[132284 |

NAME ON

CARD: ARTHUR WIENER

EXPIRES:|[10/2020

SIGNATURE:|

REMARKS

]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

8/28/2017



-

Run Date: 08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3951261 Printed For Lead File # AMC341687
Agency Tracking ID: 1503431133

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
I AM 35 AMC341717 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 36 AMC341718 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 37 AMC341719 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 38 AMC341720 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 39 AMC341721 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 40 AMC341722 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 41 AMC341723 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 42 AMC341724 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 43 AMC341725 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 44 AMC341726 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 36 of 101

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951261
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4060990
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

| CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE|\yry DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plizl\llgz TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341726/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- | 1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". |

1| AMOUNT:|[1550.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A
| TYPE:/[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/22/2017

NAME:[ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO[XXXXXXXXXXXX0918 | AUTH CODE:|[104669 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[10/2020 |
| SIGNATURE! |

ARTHUR WIENER

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933 .blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder _search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



Rur Dae:  08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

‘ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3951262
Agency Tracking ID: 1503431308

Printed For Lead File # AMC341687

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
I AM 45 AMC341727 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 46 AMC341728 AMC341687 $155.00 |
| AM 47 AMC341729 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 48 AMC341730 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 49 AMC341731 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 50 AMC341732 AMC341687 $155.00
I AM 51 AMC341733 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 52 AMC341734 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 53 AMC341735 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 54 AMC341736 AMC341687 $155.00 |

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 37 of 101
»
United States Department of the Interior ]
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951262
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4060991
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

| CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE |y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘{ggg TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341735/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- || 1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT:|[1550.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:/[CREDIT CARD |l RECEIVED:|[08/22/2017

NAME:||ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX0918 | AUTH CODE:|[104669 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[10/2020 |
|  SIGNATURE |

ARTHUR WIENER

| REMARKS |

| I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



Run Date: 08/28/17
-

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BRTImE, e

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
3 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3951264
Agency Tracking ID: 1503431492

Printed For Lead File # AMC341687

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
| AM 55 AMC341737 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 56 AMC341738 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 57 AMC341739 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 58 AMC341740 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 59 AMC341741 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 60 AMC341742 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 61 AMC341743 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 62 AMC341744 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 63 AMC341745 AMC341687 $155.00
| AM 64 AMC341746 AMC341687 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt _ Page 38 of 101

“w

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951264
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4060993
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

| CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

LINE |y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘{SETE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341746/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- || 1550.00

TOTAL:|| $1,550.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|
INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". |
1| AMOUNT?|[1550.00 |POSTMARKED:|N/A |

| TYPE:[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:08/22/2017 |

NAME:|ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX0918 | AUTH CODE:|[104669 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:||10/2020 |
| SIGNATURE!| |

ARTHUR WIENER

[ REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



-

Run Date:  08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3951265 Printed For Lead File # AMC341687
Agency Tracking ID: 1503431663

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TED 65 AMC341747 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 66 AMC341748 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 67 AMC341749 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 68 AMC341750 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 69 AMC341751 AMC341687 $155.00
TED 70 AMC341752 AMC341687 $155.00
|AM 7 AMC341753 AMC341753 $155.00
IAM 10 AMC341754 "AMC341753 $155.00
I AM 11 AMC341755 AMC341753 $155.00
| AM 12 AMC341756 AMC341753 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 39 of 101
)

L]

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951265

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4060994
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017
| CUSTOMER:

ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO,TX 79912 US

Receipt

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341756/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- |/ 1550.00

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

l PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT?|[1550.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:][08/22/2017

NAME:|[ARTHUR WIENER
6635 DAWN UNIT A
EL PASO TX 79912 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX0918 | AUTH CODE:|[104669 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[10/2020 |
|  SIGNATURE!| |

ARTHUR WIENER

| REMARKS |

| J

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



AFFIDAVIT FOR COLLECTION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY

af
-

STATE OF TEXAS } oo
}ss. D =
County of _€"_ fayo } ~ /
Florence Annette Mills, being sworn states: -0 3

. ey -
1. Theodore “Ted” Ralph Mills (“decedent”’) died on June 14,52014sin the
County of El Paso, State of Texas, more than 30 days prior to execution of this Affidavit.

2. | am interested in this estate because | am a successor to decedent.

3. No application or petition for the appointment of a personal representative is
pending or has been granted in any jurisdiction, and the value of all of the personal
property in decedent’s estate, wherever located, less liens and encumbrances, does not

exceed $75,000.00.

4. Decedent owned debts or tangible or intangible personal property located in

Arizona, described as follows:
‘See attached Claim Index AMC 341687 through 34178, inclusive

5. | am entitled to receive payment of any debt due decedent, and to receive
decedent’s tangible personal property or an instrument evidencing the transfer to me of any
debt, obligation, stock or chose in action belonging to decedent.

7. This Affidavit is made pursuant to Arizona Revised Statutes § 14-3971(B) to
claim decedent’s property.

DATED this 23 _day of December, 2016.

Florence Annette Mills
6001 Fandango PI

L o« El Paso, TX 79912-5217
a5 -
Q.

o
‘; SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 2.3 day of December, 2016,
by Flore{ﬁpe A)Qnette Mills.

l
i

2017 FEB
0

IR f.
Y ’-
-

Notary Public I

.1216 aff.djim

My Commission Expires: 11/5 7 /2 0/
SFEn.” ARMANDO MARTINEZ
$ &o- Notary Public, State of Texas

’—,,’ \, . 5:: My Commission Expires
f,,ga,;“:: November 23, 2017
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. Annelte Mills
, 60Q1 Fandango PL
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341687
A MC 341688
A MC 341689

A MC 341690

A MC 341691
A MC 341692
A MC 341693
A MC 341694
A MC 341695
A MC 341696
A MC 341697
A MC 341698
A MC 341699
A MC 341700
A MC 341701
A MC 341702
A MC 341703
A MC 341704
A MC 341705
A MC 341706
A MC 341707
A MC 341708
A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INODEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 1
I AM 2
| AM 3

1AM 4
| AM 5

| AM 6

| AM 8

1AM 9

| AM 13
| AM 14
I AM 15
| AM 16
I AM 17
| AM 18
| AM 19
| AM 20
| AM 21
| AM 22
| AM 23
| AM 24
| AM 25
| AM 26
| AM 27

| AM 28

Date Prepared:

CLAIMANT'S NAME

Lead A MC Number:

TED MILLS

Ending A MC Number:

VNOZIYV "XiN30Hd

May 22, 1997
A MC 341687

A MC 341752
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Annette Mills Y

D/[ , %ﬁ’%ﬁ”‘é‘?{' go?z'-szn

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341711 | AM 29 TED MILLS

A MC 341712 | AM 30 . ‘

A MC 341713 | AM 31 ] "

A MC 341714 | AM 32 ! .

A MC 341715 | AM 33 ; ;

A MC 341716 | AM 34 " i

A MC 341717 | AM 35 " §

A MC 341718 | AM 36 ’ "

A MC 341719 | AM 37 " “

A MC 341720- | AM 38 ; ;

A MC 341721 | AM 39 " ;

A MC 341722 | AM 40 ’ ‘

A MC 341723 | AM 41 " g

A MC 341724 | AM 42 " .

A MC 341725 | AM 43 ” "

A MC 341726 | AM 44 . .

A MC 341727 ‘ | AM 45 " "

A MC 341728 | AM 46 " "

A MC 341729 | AM 47 . .

A MC 341730 .. [ AM 48 . -
A MC 341731 | AM 49 " " %
AMC 341732 = | AM 50 . " <
A MC 341733 | AM 51 . " ?}?
A MC 341734 | AM 52 . : g}
A MC 341735 | AM 53 " !
A MC 341736 | AM 54 " " E D
A MC 341737 | AM 55 : o

A MC 341738 | AM 56
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Annetle Mills
» 6001 Faredango Pl
El Paso, TX 12-5217

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341739
A MC 341740
A MC 341741
A MC 341742
A MC 341743
A MC 341744
A MC 341745
A MC 341746

A MC 341747

A MC 341748 -

A MC 341749
A MC 341750
A MC 341751

A MC 341752

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341753
A MC 341754
A MC 341755

A MC 341756

CLAIM NAME

| AM 57
| AM 58
| AM 59
| AM 60
| AM 61
| AM 62
| AM 63
| AM 64
TED 65
TED 66
TED 67
TED 68
TED 69

TED 70

CLAIM INDEX
CLAIM NAME

| AM 7

I AM 10

I AM 11

I AM 12

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:
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May 22, 1997

A_MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIMANT'S NAME
TED MILLS
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e 341687

A Goldberg, Annabell <a1goldberg@blm.gov>

EFT Payment Notification from Annette Mills for $10,850.00 (Line 003 only) I think this is

yours...no remedy ticket found though.
1 message 3 L‘{ I 753
Munoz, Margarita <n2munoz@blm.gov> Fri, Sep 2, 2016 at 7:59 AM

To: Annabell Goldberg <a1goldberg@blm.gov>
Hello!

We have received the following Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) Notification.

If this EFT does belong to your office, please see that it gets receipted in CBS soon, or placed in a suspense

account, as delayed postings of these EFT's do cause Statement of Differences with Treasury, especially at month
end.

[

If this EFT does not belong to your office, please notify Nena (Margarita Munoz) immediately, so this notice can be
re-directed.

Voucher Details
cher oucher Fedwire  Credit
s Vi Date D Date B Date v ALC Agency Account ID Voucher Amount
T Count Ind
810088 08/31/2018 08/31/2018 08/21/2018 215 14110008 14110008000 4 ¥ $61.220.95
Fedwire Messages
Source Financial P  settlement Crd il Payer S el FinTrans  FinTrans ool
Transaction ID Ts“'*m Date Ind K Adciaeint ABA Status Type
1808310002261 1000 08/3172016 W $7,050.65 021000089 2016082181Q38021C008400 Setiled Coliection CCl
1608210495761 1000  0&/31/20186 Y $22,320.00 026005002 20160821B687001C006674 Settled Coliection JACOB CAPITAL MANAGEMENT INC
1608310405761 1000 08/31,2016 s $10,850.00 121000243 201608311187022R012626 Settled Coliection ANNETTE MILLS
1608310064791 1000 ODe/3V2018 Y $11,000.00 122000220 20160831L3LF151C000240 Settled Coliection MURFHY COMPANY GENERAL ACCOUNT

If you would like to have the detail report (to help you identify this EFT), emailed or faxed to you, please provide
Nena with your email and/or fax number.

Detail References: Cases AMC 341687 TO AMC 341756, 70 claims

It is very important that the following information is used when entering this EFT into CBS.

Any differences will cause a Statement of Difference.

AMOUNT: $10,850.00 (Line 003) RECEIPT * ’5 @SD@ 7/

FROM: Annette Mills

VOUCHER/DEPOSIT NUMBER: 810088

VOUCHER/DEPOSIT DATE: 8/31/2016

Ted Mills

CED N £ anen
Eﬂ:{u 06 i“[;f:f;"-p
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. 1
Instructions on how to apply an EFT Payment in

CREATE A New Transaction for EFT Payment

OR APPLY EFT Payment to an existing kill in Update Bill, apply amount, save.
PAY Select the CBS EFT Button and Accept.

USER RECONCILE Select the Green Arrow.

OFFICE RECONCILE Select the Green Arrow.

Cash/Check/EFT Deposit ~ Make sure the EFT (Wire/Transfer ACH) Box is selected.
Confirm that the Deposit Verify total on top matches the EFT
amount. If not, unselect items net needed.

CLICK DEPOSIT VERIFY button on top

ENTER DATE Use the voucher/deposit date provided above, as your Deposit
date in CBS.

ENTER DEPOSIT # Use the voucher/deposit number provided above, asyour Deposit

Ticket Number in CBS.

NOTE: Verify that no other transacticns are included in the EFT Deposit

If you have any other questions regarding this EFT please feel free to call or email me.

Thank you,

Nena (Margarita) Mufioz
Accounts Receivable Branch
BLM-NOC, OC621

Phn. (303) 236-6338

Fax (303) 236-0685
n2munoz@blm.gov



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

3650671

Transaction # 3754690
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2016

l

CUSTOMER:

ANNETTE MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE

(079 DESCRIPTION REMARKS || UNT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT FEE
7 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 70

CASES: AMC341687/$10850.00

-n/a -

10850.00

TOTAL:| $10,850.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:||10850.00

IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:|[EFT

RECEIVED:|[08/31/2016

|
|
]

NAME:||MILLS, ANNETTE
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



M

" Ryn Date: . 09/02/16

EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOF
UUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME

MINING CLAIMS

Run Time: 11:37 AM

MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Acreage

ACTIVE CLAIMS :
Page 1 of 2
“Admin State: Az
©'...Geo State: AZ
¢ MILLS TED . CUSTOMER ID: 49760
] 6001 FANDANGO PL
4 EL PASO, 'TX 79912-5217
: Seriai No. Claim Name/Number Ac'reage Casetype Disposition
| AMC341687 I AM 1 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
’AMc341688'- I AM 2 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
| AMC341689 I aM 3 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
.. BNC341690 I AM 4 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
\‘AMC§4169; IAMS 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
_ UaMC341692 I AM 6 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
; AMC341693 " . I.AM 8 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
; ';MAMC341694' T AM 9 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
J tamMc341695 I AM 13 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
: AMC341696 I aM 14, 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
3 AMC341697 "I AM 15 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
" 'AMC341698 I AM 16 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
: AMC341699 - I AM 17 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
&' mMc341700 I:AM 18 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
‘. aMc341701. T AM 19 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
L AMC341702 "1 aM 20 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
% AMG341703 I.ay 21 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
* . AMC341704 . I AM 22 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
1% . BMC341705 I AM 23 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
j AMC341706 I AM 24 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
- AMC321707 I AM 25 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
b AMC341708 I AM 26 20.660 ~ LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
) AMC341709 T aM 27 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341710 T AM 28 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341711 I AM 29 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341712 I AM 30 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341713 I AM 31 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
; AMC341714 I AM 32 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
3 AMC341715 I AM 33 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
% ¢ AMC341716 I AM 34 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
'é AMC341717 I AM 35 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
% AMC341718 I AM 36 20.660 -LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341719 I AM 37 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
: AMC341720- I AM 38 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
B | AMC341721 I AM 39 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
: ANC341722 I AM 40 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
7 AMC341723° I,AM 41 20.660 LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341724 I AM 42 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

'




|

BEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO
REAU OF LAND MANAGEME
MINING CLAIMS

. MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Acreage

RunTime:  11:37 AM

«Number of ACTIVE cases: 64

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 2 of 2

.Se,rial No. ' Claim Name/Number Acreage Casetype Disposition
AMC341725 I AM 43 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341726 I AM 44 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341727 T AM 45 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341728 I AM 46 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
- AMC341729 I AM 47 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
~AMC341730 I AM 48 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
. AMC341731 I AM 49 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
. AMC341732 I AM 50 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
 AMC341733 . I AM 51 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
7 AMG341734 I AM 52 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
" AMC341735 I AM 53 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
" AMC341736 I AM 54 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
. BMC341737 I AM 55 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
~ AMC341738 T AM 56 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341739 I AM 57 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341740 I AM 58 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
" AMC341741 I AM 59 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341742 I AM 60 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341743 I AM 61 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
" AMC341744 I AM 62 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341745 I AM 63 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
. AMC341746 I AM 64 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
. BMC341753 I AM 7 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341754 1AM 10 20.660 ~ LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341755 I AM 11 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
AMC341756 I AM 12 20.660  LODE CLAIM ACTIVE
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* Run.Date: 09/02/16

e

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER Run Time: 11:42 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEM
MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 1 of
Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
GREENLEE CORP CUSTOMER ID: 72141
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO, TX 79912-~5217
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disgosition
AM¢341747 TED 65 : AMC341687 ACTIVE
AMC341748 TED 66 AMC341687 ACTIVE
AMC341749 TED 67 AMC341687 ACTIVE
AMC341750 TED 68 AMC341687 ACTIVE
AMC341751 TED 69 AMC341687 ACTIVE
'AM§:341752

TED 70 AMC341687 . ACTIVE

. Number of ACTIVE cases: 6

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



Form 3830-5

(June 2014) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIC g
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT I | 7

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 3417153
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: _A_DDQ Ye \\'\\1\5

Mailing Address: lo 0 1%“ A%ﬂgo P \Doe,

City, State, Zip: E 1 PC(SDI',TK kv

[] Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER’S USE

No. of claims/sites T
X $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ ¢OJ,Q5O

The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be

made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 20/ .

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.
i |
e _ 2
> [0 (W)
. o K&
‘7:7 = iy
~ U -/
) N )
= w» 5
N T

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

| ENTERER

(Continued on page 2) ﬁ"a }gi
He 9R oes il ‘A §
| AUG 28 2015 | J RECEIPT # >)) (U3 7]
’:‘.‘@3 ~ yiek v

BY. W



INSTRUCTIONS

l. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

o

3. Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has
notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number

for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses of the person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
of the form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. Ifneeded, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. If paying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (¢) expiration date of the
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form.

AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee
payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f

and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR

2.56(b) and (c).

EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM’s processing of the information and may preclude the BLM’s acceptance of the
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.

4{ 1A
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(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5, page 2)
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&6.(;.! Fandango PI.
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 341687
A MC 341688
A MC 341689
A MC 341690
A MC 341691
A MC 341692
A MC 341693
A MC 341694
A MC 341695
A MC 341696
A MC 341697
A MC 341698
A MC 341699
A MC 341700
A MC 341701
A MC 341702
A MC 341703
A MC 341704
A MC 341705
A MC 341706
A MC 341707
A MC 341708
A MC 341709

A MC 341710

CLAIM INDEX

CLAIM NAME

| AM 1
| AM 2
| AM 3
| AM 4
| AM 5
| AM 6
| AM 8
| AM 9
| AM 13
| AM 14
| AM 15
| AM 16
| AM 17
| AM 18
| AM 19
| AM 20
| AM 21
| AM 22
| AM 23
| AM 24
| AM 25
| AM 26
| AM 27

| AM 28

Dald Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

May 22, 1997
A MC 341687

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIMANT'S NAME

TED MILLS

-----
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El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME __AIMANT'S NAME

AMC 341711 | AM 29 TED MILLS

A MC 341712 | AM 30 , }

A MC 341713 | AM 31 . ;

A MC 341714 | AM 32 a }

A MC 341715 | AM 33 " 0

A MC 341716 ' | AM 34 ] ;

A MC 341717 | AM 35 ) .

A MC 341718 | AM 36 ' "

A MC 341719 | AM 37 " "

A MC 341720 | AM 38 " "

A MC 341721 | AM 39 ) .

A MC 341722 | AM 40 ’ .

A MC 341723 | AM 41 ’ .

A MC 341724 1 AM 42 u "

A MC 341725 . 1AM 43 " -

A MC 341726 | AM 44 ' .

A MC 341727 | AM 45 ] .

A MC 341728 . 1AM 46 u "

A MC 341729 | AM 47 " :

A MC 341730 . | AM 48 -

A MC 341731 | AM 49 . : ?g |

AMC 341732 | AM 50 ‘ g

A MC 341733 | AM 51 " : i—?/,

A MC 341734 | AM 52 . C =
o =

A MC 341735 [ AM 53 ) .

A MC 341736 | AM 54 " "

A MC 341737 | |AM 55 " "

A MC 341738 | AM 56 "
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£ RERERRERS AV
6001 Fandango P,
El Paso, TX 79912-5217

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 341739 | AM 57 TED MILLS
A MC 341740 | AM 58 " "
A MC 341741 I AM 59 u "
A MC 341742 | AM 60 " "
A MC 341743 | AM 61 " "
A MC 341744 I AM 62 " "
A MC 341745 | AM 63 " "
A MC 341746 | AM 64 " "
A MC 341747 TED 65 n "
A MC 341748 TED 66 " "
A MC 341749 TED 67 p

A MC 341750 TED 68 .
A MC 341751 TED 69 " "
A MC 341752 TED 70 " "

Date Prepared:

Lead A MC Number:

May 22 1997
A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756
QMY 941756

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341753 | AM 7 TED MILLS
A MC 341754 I AM 10 " v
A MC 341755 | AM 11 " v = L;: ‘
A MC 341756 | AM 12 " " § '
e ]



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 1

3376437

Transaction #: 3474670
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2015

s

CUSTOMER:

ANNETTE MILLS
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO,TX 79912-5217 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 70

RECEIVED

CASES: AMC341687/$10850.00

2016

-n/a -

10850.00

TOTAL:

$10,850.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|[10850.00

[POSTMARKED:|[08/22/2015 |

TYPE:|CHECK |l RECEIVED:[[08/24/2015 |

CHECK NO:([3699

|

NAME:

MILLS, ANNETTE
6001 FANDANGO PL
EL PASO TX 79912-5217 US

REMARKS

e

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/25/2015



PHOENIX. ARIZONA
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YA, 1€ i"1IS -~

6001 Fandango PI. ' ‘
Ei Paso, TX 79912 5217 ’ 5 3L/ l 687
' SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME - CLAIMANT'S NAME 34753
A MC 341739 | AM 57 TED MILLS
A MC 341740 | AM 58 " "
A MC 341741 ' | AM 59 . .
A MC 341742 | AM 60 " »
A MC 341743 | AM 61 . ¢
A MC 341744 | AM 62 ¢ a
A MC 341745 | AM 63 . "
A MC 341746 | AM 64 . .
A MC 341747 TED 65 " . o
A MC 341748 TED 66 . O.OF CLAIMS__Z &0
AMOUNT *F_[_Q_@é
A MC 341749 TED 67 . “RECEIPT NO.
INIT.
A MC 341750 TED 68 . - s+ BLM-ASO**
A MC 341751 TED 69 . .
A MC 341752 TED 70 . "
W Mr. Ted Mills "
JH{ ] 6001 Fandango p1. .
El Paso, TX 79912.5217  §
:_ % i i &I $o » L
Date Prepared: May 22, 1997

Lead A MC Number: A MC 341753

Ending A MC Number: A MC 341756

CLAIM INDEX
SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341753 | AM 7 TED MILLS )
o o= 2
A MC 341754 | AM 10 " " S = X
m T ™
b o = 0
A MC 341755 I AM 11 . " = e
g N O
> U 'm
A MC 341756 I AM 12 " " b o
— ij ‘U ]m
IR T = N =
Ml oy ) ~N Sa]
4 . ‘;: e n
> o 3
o o) ™
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#

El Paso, TX 79912-5217

4 YMr. Ted Mills CE
, m 6001 Fandango P1. : . S
Date Prepared: May 22, 1997

Lead A MC Number: A MC 341687

~ Ending A MC Number: A MC 341752

CLAIM INDEX
ERIA BER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME
A MC 341687 | AM 1 TED MILLS
A MC 341688 ‘ i AM 2 . -
A MC 341689 1 AM 3 . -
A MC 341690 1AM 4 " .
A MC 341691 1AM 5 - .
A MC 341692 | AM 6 " .
A MC 341693 iAM 8 " -
A MC 341694 1AM 9 . .
A MC 341895 | AM 13 ” .
A MC 341696 I AM 14 . .
A MC 341697 | AM 15 . .
A MC 341698 1AM 16 » "
A MC 341699 | AM 17 . o
A MC 341700 | AM 18 - -
A MC 341701 I AM 19 . -
A MC 341702 | AM 20 - -
A MC 341703 { AM 21 ' . d
A MC 341704 | AM 22 " . v o @
. . o =X
A MC 341705 | AM 23 A oo T
o = % s-\x';_'g
A MC 341706 | AM 24 . . X N %0
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" » :_U =
A MC 341707 | AM 25 =z U m
[ AM 26 . . F 0N 4
A MC 341708 z 5 =2
L0 M
A MC 341709 | AM 27 - -

A MC 341710 1AM 28
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